Minnesota law.
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*462A.08, Subd. 1 (A) ................ 441 ... 17
462A.20,Subd. 3(N} ................ 441 .. .. e 18
462A.21,8ubd, 1{A) ................ 441 19

*462A.21, Subd. 2 (A} ................ 441 .o 20

*462A.21, Subd. 3 (A) ... ... 441 . ... 21

*462A.21, Subd. 4 (A) ....... ..l 441 ... 22
462A.21, Subd. 4a (D ...l 441 ..o 23
462A.21, Subd. 5(A) ... ... 441 .. 24
462A.21, Subd. 6 (N} ................ 441 ... 25

*462A.22, Subd. 1 (A) ....... .. .. ... 441 ... 26
463.151 (A) ... 341 ... 1
463.162 (NY ... ... ... Ll 341 ... 3
463.161 (N) ... ... .vvviiinn 341 ... 2
46321 (A) ... 341 ... 4
463.22 (A) ... 329 . ... 1
463.261 (N) ... ... ... ... 341 ... . 5

*465.56, Subd. 1 (A) ................. 448 L 1

*465.56, Subd. 2 (A) ...l 337 .. 16
466.05(A) ... Bll .o 1
466,12, Subd. 4 (A} ................. 472 e 1
4711921 (NY ... 339 .. .. 1
471345, 8ubd. T(N) ........... ... .. 5100 1
47L37TI(N) o 503 .. ... e 1
471.371, 8ubd. 6 (N} ................ 8503 .. .. 2
471465, Subd. 2(A) ... ... ... 360 ... ... .. 1
471466 (A) ... .. 360....... . 2
471467, Subd. 1{(A) ................ 360 ... ... 3
471468 (A) ... . 360 ... 4
4T147T(R) . 406 .. ... e 48
471861 (NY ... 96 ... i 1
471572 (N} ... 1 1
471591, 8ubd. 1 () ... ............. 530 ... 1
471,591, Subd. 2(N) ................ B30 . ... e 2
47164 (A) .o 260 ... ... 8
472ZA01 (NY ..o 485 .. .. e 1
47202 (N) oo 485 . . . e 2
472A03(N) ... 485 .. e 3
ATZA04 (N) oo 485 4
472A06 (N) ..o 485 . e 5
A72A06 (N) .o AB5 e 6
472A07T (N) ..o L 41 2 7
A7ZA08 (N) oo 485 e 8

472A09 (N} ... ... 485 .. e 9
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472A10 (NY e, 485 e 10
472A 11 (N) o 485 . ... ... 11
472A02 (N) oo e 485 . e 12
A72A13 (N) .o 485 ... 13
473A.01,8ubd. 2(A) ................ 422 ......... I ......... 1
473A.01,5ubd. 3(AY ... ... ..., 422......... I ......... 2
473A.01,8ubd. 12 (N} ............ ... 422 ... ..., I ......... 3
4T3A 02 (A) ... e 422......... Im ......... 4
473A03(A) .. 422 ......... m ......... 5
473A.04, Subd. 1(A) ................ 422......... m ......... 6
473A.04,8ubd. 2(R) ................ 422 ... .. m o......... 13
473A04,5ubd. 3(R) ................ 422......... I o......... 13
473A04,8ubd. 4 (R} ................ 422 . ...... .. o o......... 13
473A.04,8Subd. 5 (R) ................ 422......... n......... 13
473A04,8Subd. 6 (R) ................ 422 . ..., .. Im ......... 13
473A.04,8ubd. 7(R) ................ 422, ........ Im ......... 13
473A.04,5ubd. 8(R) ................ 422 ..., L ......... 13
473A.04,5ubd. 9(R) ........ .. ..., 422 ........ HI ......... 13
473A.04,Subd. 10(R) ............... 422 ... ..., i ......... 13
473A.04, 8ubd. 11 (R) ............... 422 ... ..., m ......... 13
473A04,5ubd. 12(R) ............... 422 .. ....... m......... 13
473A.04,Subd. 13 (R) ............... 422......... m......... 13
473A.04,Subd. 14(R) ............... 422 ........ Im ......... 13
473A.05,5ubd. 1 (R) ................ 422 ... ...... Im o......... 13
473A05,8ubd. 2 (R) ................ 422......... o ......... 13
473A.05,8ubd. 3 (R) ................ 492 . ........ Im ......... 13
473A.05,8ubd. 4 (R} ................ 422 ... .. ir......... 13
473A.05,5ubd. 5(R) ................ 422......... i ......... 13
473A.05,85ubd. 6 (R) ................ 422 ..., Im ......... 13
473A.05, Subd. 10¢A) ............... 422, ..., .. o ......... 7
473A.05, Subd. 11{(N} ............... 422 ... .. Im ......... 10
AT3A051(NY ... 422 ... ... I ......... 8
473A06,5ubd. 1 (R) ................ 422 ... ... T ......... 13
473A.06, Subd. la (N} ............... 422 ... .. Im ......... 9
47T3A065(R) ... ... ... 422......... m ......... 13
473A.09, Subd. 12 (N} ............... 828 .. ... 2

*473A.111, Subd. 1 (A) ............... B8 . e 3

*473A.111, Subd. 2(A) ... ... ... ... [ 3 B RN 1
473A.111,Subd. 4 (A ............... B28 .. ... 4
473A12CAY .. 406 . ... 71
4T3A16 €AY ... ..., 422 ..., m ......... 11
4T3A 18 (A)Y o e e 422......... m......... 12
473A21(N) .. 5T4 .. . 1
473A22 (N) ... BTd . e 2
473A23(N) .. 574 ... 3
473A24 (N) ... BT4 . 4
473A25 (N} . 574 .. ... 5
4T3A26 (N) ... e 574 .. . 6
4T3A2T (N} .. e BTd . ... 7
473A28 (N} ... 574, .. . e 8
473BOIL (N} ... 422......... | S 2
473B.02,Subd. 1 (A) ................ 422 . ........ | 3
473B.02, Subd. 2 (A} ................ 422......... | 4
473B.02, Subd. 3 (A} .............:.. 422 ......... | 5
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473B.02, Subd. 4 (A)
473B.02, Subd. 5 (A)

473B.O21 (N} .............
473B.O4(A)Y ...l
473B.04 (A)y ... ...l

473B.06, Subd. 5a (N)
473B.06, Subd. 7 (R)
473B.06, Subd. 8 (R)
473B.06, Subd. 14 (N)

473B06Y (NY ...l
473B.062 (N) .............
473B.063 (NY .............
473BIG(N) ... ien il
473B.16 (N) ..............
473B1T(N) ... el
473BAB(N) ..........ove0.
473B.19N) ...l
473B21(N) ...l
473B22 (N) ...
473B23(N) ...l
473B24 (N) ..............
473B25 (N} ... ...l
473B26 (N) ..............

473C.03, Subd. 1 (A)
473C.03, Subd. 2 (R)
473C.03, Subd. 3 (R)
473C.03, Subd. 4 (R)
473C.03, Subd. 5 (R)
473C 03, Subd. 6 (R)
473C.03, Subd. 7 (R)
473C.03, Subd. 8 (R}
473C.03, Subd. 9 (R)

473C4 Ry ...

473C.06, Subd. 1 (R)
473C.06, Subd. 2 (R)
473C.06, Subd. 3 (A)

473C.10 (A) ...l

473C.16, Subd. 3 (A)

473C18 (A) ...l

473D.02, Subd. 9 (A)
473D.02, Subd. 13 (N)
473D.03, Subd. 1 (A}

473D.04(A) ...,
473D.O51 (N) ..o ieens

473D.07, Subd. 4a (N)

473GO0L (N) ...l
473GO02(N) ... ...
473GO03 (NY .. ...l
473Go4 (N) ...l
473G.05 (N) ...
473G06 (N) ..............
473GOT(N) ...
AT3GO8 (N) .......iilles
473G09(N) ... ...
AT3GIOMND) ...
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*474,02, Subd. 1(A) ....... ... ... .. 338 . e 1
47402, Subd. 1a (N} ..............L 288 ... 1
474,02, Subd. 1Ib (N} ................ 430 ... -1
474,02, Subd. 2(A) ................, 338 . 2
474.02, Subd. 4 (N} ..... e 338 ... 3
FATA 06 CAY oo 288 .. .. 2
47413 (A) ... e 338 .. 4
475,51, Subd. 9 (A) ... ...l 0. 1
475,52, Subd. 4 (A)  .............. e BO e 1
47553, Subd. 1 (A) .......... ... 380 ... . 2
47553, Subd. 2 (A) ................. B80 ..\t 3
47553, Subd. 3 (A) ... ...l 380 ... 4
47553, 8ubd. 4 (A) ...l 380 ... e 5
47553, 8ubd. 5(A) ..., 3B0 ... 6
AT5A6 (AT .. 380.......... .l 7
47558, Subd. 1(A) ................. 380. ... 8
47558, Subd. 2 (A) ....... .. ... 380 ... 9
47561, Subd. 5 (N} ... iiiin.... 380 .o 10
AT566 (A) ..ot 25 . e 1
47566 (A) ... .t 380 . ... 11
4T85 71 (A) . 30 .. ... 12
480,059, Subd. 6 (A) ... .......oo.... 390 . oo 2
480,059, Subd. 7 (A) ................ 390 ... 1
4800591 (N) .. 481 ... 1
480062 () .. iviiiiii i 414 ...... [ 1
481.02,8ubd. 2 (A) ........ ... . 406.............. .. P 49
48118 (R) ..o 406 .. .. ... 80
48209 (A) ... 406 ... .. e 73
484.11,8ubd. 5 (A) ... ... ...l 115 0o e, 1
48411, Subd. 10 (A) ... ............ I 2
484,11, Subd. 12 (A) ... ... 115 ... . i 3
484 13 (AY .. 2 1
484.18,8ubd. 3{A) ...l 397 . 15
48461 (A) ... 417 . 2
48466, Subd. 1 (N) ................. Q12 . i 1
484,66, Subd. 2(N) ... .. ... ... 212, . 2
¥AB5.01 (AY .. e 322, ... 7
485015 (R) ... 322 ... 26
48502 (A) .. 394 ... 6
487.03,Subd. 2(A) ... ... ... 406 .. ... .. . 50
48706 (A) oo e 495 . ... 1
48714 (A) ..o e 447 i 1
*487.23;Subd. Ta (A)  .............. .. B42 ... 1
487.27, Subd. 3 (A) ....oiiiiiiin... AT 2
48734 (AY ..o, 261 . ... 1
488161 CRY ... 186 ... ... 1
488A.14, Subd. 5 (A) ................ 179 . e 1
488A.14, Subd. T(N) ............ .. .. - . 2
488A.16, Subd. 6 (A) ................ 179 3
488A.16, Subd. 8(A) ................ 179 o 4
488A.17, Subd. 2 (A) ................ 179 . . 5
488A.17, Subd. 4 (A) ............. L 1T9 6
488A.17, Subd. 5(A) ................ 179 7
*488A.18, Subd. 10(4) ............... 397 . 1
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488A.18, Subd. 11 (A} ............... 307 .l 16
*488A.18, Subd. 13 (A) ........ ... ... 387 2
488A.19,Subd. 6 (A} ... ............ 397 .. 17
488A.19, Subd. 8{A) ................ 397 . e 18
488A.19, Subd. 10{A) ............... 397 .. 19
*488A.20,Subd. Y (A) ................ 39T . e 3
*488A.20, Subd. 2(A) ................ 397 ... 4
488A.20,8ubd. 3(A) ................ 397 20
*4B88A.20, Subd. 4 (A) ......... ... ... 397 . e 40
*488A.20, Subd. 6 (A) ................ 397 . 5
488A.20, Subd. T(AY ................ 397 . 21
488A.21, Subd. 1(A) ......... SN 397 . 22
*488A.22, Bubd. 3(A) ....... ... 397 . 6
488A.23, Subd. 1 (A} ................ 31 I 23
488A.23, Subd. 3(RY ................ 397 . 41
488A.23,8ubd. 4 (R) ................ 397 . 41
488A.26, Subd. 1 (A)Y ................ 397 . e 24
488A.26, Subd. 3 (A)Y ................ 307 . e 256
488A.26, Subd. 4 {(A) ................ 397 . e 26
488A.26,Subd. 7(A) ................ 307 . 27
488A.27, Subd. 3(A) ................ 307 e 28
488A.27, Subd. 7(A) ................ 397 29
FABBA281 (A) ... i 39T . 7
*4BBA 283 (A) ... e 397 . 8
*488A.285, Subd. 1 (A) ............... 397 . 9
*488A.285,Subd. 2 (A) ........... ... 397 i 10
*4BBA286 (A) ........... ..., 2 I 11
48BA287T(N) ... ... 397 e 39
*488A.30, Subd. 1(A) ................ 397 . 12
*488A.30, Subd. 2(A)Y ................ 1 i 13
488A.30,Subd. 3(AY ................ 397 .. 30
*488A.30,Subd. 4 (A) ................ 397 .. . 14
488A.31,8ubd. 1 (A) ................ 397 . 31
488A.31,Subd. 5 (A) ................ 397 . 32
488A.34, Subd. 2(AY ................ 397 . i 33
488A34,Subd. 3(A)Y ................ 397 . . 34
488A.34,Subd. 4 (A) ................ 397 ... 35
488A 34, 8ubd. 6 (A) ................ 39T e 36
488A.34,Subd. 9 (A) ................ 307 .. 37
488A.34,Subd. 12 (A) ............... 307 .. 38
*490.025, Subd. 2 (A} ................ 445 e e 16
490.025, Subd. 8(A) ................ 445 ... 17
490.101, Subd. 1 (A) ................ 129 ... ... 1
490.102, Subd. 2(A) ................ 129 .. . 2
490.102, Subd. 2 (A) ................ 417 i 3
490.102, Subd. 4 (A) ................ A45 . e 18
490.102, Subd. 8{A) ................ 445 . 19
490.12,Subd. 8(A) ................. 445 . 20
*4090.124, Subd. 10¢A) ... ... ....... 406. ... e 92
9015 (A) .. ... .. 15 1
*504.20, Subd. 2(A) ................. 406. .. ... e 78
50422 (N) ... ... .. 370 . .. 1
50423 (N} ... .. 370 ... e 2
508.12(A) ... 322 ... 8
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50847, Subd. 4 (A) ................. 493 . 2
BO8. T4 (A) ..o 256 . . 1
BOS. T4 (A) ... e 322 e 9
S08.79 (A} . ... i 384 ... 1
BOBB2(A) ..o 493 ... 3

51400 (A) ... i e Bl 1

*B14.05 (A) ..ot e 381 ... 2
515.02, Subd. 2(A) ......... .. ...l 319 ... 1
51602, Subd. 6 (A) .......... ... ... 319 ... 2
B15.35 (A) . 319 . .. 3
S51T.03 (A} .. 406. ... .. . 52
S18.001 (A) ... .. i 107 . . 1
518002 (N) ... ... i 107 0 28
HI8.01(A)Y ... . i 107 . i s 2
51B0LCA)Y ..o 447 3
51803 (A) ... .. e 107 i 3
S51B.06 (A) ..ot 107 .. 4
SIBOTC(AY ... i 107 .. 5
S1808(R) ... 107 . 29
SI8.09(A) ... e 107 . e 6
SIBI0(A) ... 107 0o 7
SI8 AT {A) ... i 107 . . . 8
BIBAZ (A} ... e 107 . 9
I8 13 (A) ... e 107 . e e 10
SIS 14 (A} . e 107 o e, 11
51815 (A) ... 107 . 12
SIBI6(AY .. s 107 13
5181656 (N) ... ... .. 33 .. 1
BIB.I7(AY . e 07 . 14
BI8IT{A) e 330 . ... 2
518.175, 5ubd. 1 (A) ... ... ... 107 .. 15
BI8.25 (A) . ooe i i 107 ... 16
BI82B (R) ...... . ... .. iiiiiiiai 107 . o 29
BIB2T(A) o e 107 . e 17
51828 (R} ..ot iannnns 107 . e 29
BIBLA (A) ... s 107 ... 18
B1855 (A) .. s 107 . e 19
BIBEBL(A)Y ... e 107 .. o 20
B186T (A} ... 07 . e 21
SIBLB (A) . .ooie i 107 .. 22
BI85 (A) ... s 107 .. e 23
BIBB2 (A) . i e 107 .. 24
BIBB3(A) ..o 107 ... 25
SI8.64 (A) ... .. e 107 .. 26
51866 (A) ... 107 . 27
B2032(N)Y . 4B i 3
524.1- 103 (N ... 442, ....... I 524.1-101
524 1-102 (N) ... ... .o viiiiiiin, 442, ........ | 524.1-102
524.1-103 (N) ... ... 42, ........ I 524.1-103
524.1-104 (N) ... it 442 .. ....... ... 524.1-104
524.1-105 (N) ... e 442 ... .. .. | 524.1-105
524.1-106 (N) ... . .. iiiiiat 442 ... .. | S 524.1-106
524.1-107T (NY .. i ieiians 442 ... ... .. I 524.1-107
5241108 (N} .. ... ...l 442 . ........ I ... 524.1-108
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524.1- 201 (N) ... 442 ... ... I ... 524.1-201
524 1-301(N) ... ..., 442 ......... | 524,1-301
5241302 (N)Y ... .. i 442 ......... | ... 524,1-302
524.1-303 (N} ... ... ... iiiin., 442 ... ... ... | S 524.1-303
524.1-304 (N} ....oiviii i iiieneenn 442 ..., ) (P, 524.1-304
524.1-305 (NY, ... oo L 442 ... . ... R 524.1-305
524 1-306 (N) .....iniinniian.. 42 . ..., | R 524.1-306
524 1-307 (N) ..., 442 ... ... ) S 524.1-307
524.1-310 (N) ... ... e 42......... ) 524.1-310
5241401 (N} ... ..ottt 442 .. ... ... | S 524.1-401
524.1-402(N) ...... .. ... ... ... ... 442, ........ ) 524.1-402
5241403 (N) ... . 442 . ........ ) S 524.1-403
5243-101(N) ................ e 442, .,..... m ......... 524.3-101
524.3-102(N) ... .. . i, 42 ... ... .. Im ......... 524.3-102
524 3-103(N) ......... e 42 ......... Imm ......... 524.3-103
524.3-104 (N) ........coiviiiinrnnn.. 442 .. ... ... m ......... 524.3-104
524.3-105 (N) ... iviiiii i 442 ... .. ... HI ......... 524 3-105
5243106 (N) ... ... ... ... L4420, m ......... 524.3-106
524 3-107T(N) ..o 442 . ... ... m......... 524 3-107
524 .3-108 (N} ..., 442, ... ... .. m ......... 524.3-108
524.3-109(N) .. ... i 42 .. ... .. I ......... 524.3-109 -
524 3201 (N) ..., 442 .. ....... Im ......... 524.3-201
524 3-202 (N) ... 442......... HI ......... 524.3-202
524 3-203(N) ...... ... ... ... 42, ........ m......... 524.3-203
5243204 (N) ... .. i 442 ... m......... 524.3-204
524.3-301(N) ..., 442, . ... BT | § S 524.3-301
524.3302(N) ... i 442 ... ... m ......... 524.3-302
524.3-303(N) ... .. 442 ... ... Im ......... 524 3-303
524.3-304(N) ... ..., 442, ,....... m ......... 524 .3-304
524.3-305 (N) .....iiiiiiiiin . 442 ... ... ... Im ......... 524.3-305
52483306 (N) ... ..o, 442......... IH ..... ... 524.3-306
524.3-30T(N) ... 442 ... m ......... 524.3-307
524.3-308(N) ..., 442 .. ....... m ......... 524.3-308
524.3-309(N) ...ttt 442 ... ... I ......... 524.3-309
5243310 (N) ..., 442, .. ... ... mI ......... 524.3-310
524.3-311(N) .......... e 442 ... ..., .. m......... 524.3-311
5243401 (N) ... 442 ... ... ... mr ......... 524.3-401
524 3402 (N) ... ... ... ... 442......... It ......... 524.3-402
5243403 (N) ... ..t L4420 mo......... 524.3-403
5243404 (N) ... ..., 442, .. ..., .. m......... 524 .3-404
5243405 (N) ... e, 442 ... ..., .. mr......... 524.3-405
5243406 (N) ... ... ... ... 442 .. ....... m......... 524.3-406
5243407 (N) ... 442, .. ...... im ......... 524.3-407
5243408 (N) ..., 442, ........ mI ......... 524.3-408
5243409 (N) ... ... ... ... ..., 442 ... ... .. m ......... 524.3-409
524 3410(N) ...l 442 ... ... Im ......... 524 3410
5243411 (N) ... .. ... 442 ..., .. HI ......... 524.3-411
524.3412(N) ... ... ... L. 442 ..., mr......... 524.3412
5824 3413 (N) ... ... ... 442......... T ..., 524.3-413
5243414 (N) ... ... .o it 442 ... .. mHr ......... 524.3-414
524 3501 (N} ... ... 442, ........ It ......... 524.3-501
524 3502 (N) ... ... 442, ........ ur ......... 524.3-502
524 3-503 (N) ... ... i 442 ... ..., I ......... 524.3-503
5243504 (N) ..., 442, ........ ar......... 524.3-504

524.3-505 (N} .. .. . .o, 442, ... ..., 524.3-505
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524.3-601(N) ... ................... 442......... HI......... 524.3-601
5243-602(N) ....................... 442 . ........ Im ......... 524.3-602
5243603 (N) ................. ... 4420 .. I ......... 524.3-603
524.3-604 (N) ....................... 442......... Im ......... 524.3-604
5243606 (N) .. ..................... 442 ... ..... I ... 524.3-605
5243606 (N) ....................... 442 ... ... m ......... 524.3-606
524 3-607T(N) ....................... 442 ... .. Imr ......... 524.3-607
5243608 (N) ....................... 442 ... Im ......... 524.3-608
5243-600 (N) ... ................... 442, ........ mro......... 524.3-609
5243610 (N} ....................... 442 . ........ Imr ......... 524.3-610
5243611 (N) ....................... 442 ... ... .. Imr ......... 524.3-611
6243612 (N) .............. ... ..., 442 ... ... .. Im ......... 524,3-612
5243613 (N) ... ... ... 42, mo......... 524.3-613
5243614 (N) ....................... 442 ......... Imr ......... 524.3-614
5243616 (N) ....................... 442 . ...... .. Imr ......... 524.3-615
5243616 (N) ....................... 442 . ..., Im ......... 524.3-616
5243617 (N) ... ... ... ...l 42, ... .. mr ......... 524.3-617
5243618 (N) ....................... 442 ... ... nr ......... 524.3-618
524.3-70L(N) .............. .. ... 442......... or......... 524.3-701
5243-T02(N) ... ......cooiiiiii.... 442 ......... Imr ......... 524.3-702
524 3-TO3CNY .. ..................... 442 ... ... Im ......... 524.3-703
5243-T04 (N) ..ol 442 . ........ Im ......... 524.3-704
5243705 (N) ... ......... ..., 442 . ........ Imr ......... 524.3-705
524.3-706 N) ... ... il 442 . ........ Imr ......... 524 .3-706
5243-TOT(N) ... ... ... ... ...... 442 ... .. Imr ......... 524.3-707
5243-708(N) ... ... ... ... ... 442 ......... Inm ......... 524.3-708
5243-T09 (N) ................... .. 4420000000, Imm ... 524.3-709
524.3-TIO(N) ... ...l 442 . ... ... Im ......... 524.3-710
524.3-T11 (N} ... .....cooiiiat 442 .. ... ... HI ......... 524.3-711
524.3-T12(N) .............. ... 442......... Imm o, ........ 524.3-712
524.3-T13(N) ... ... ... .. 442 ......... oI ......... 524.3-713
5243-T14(N) ................ ... ... 442, ..., mImr ......... 524.3-714
524.3-715 (N) .............ovviins 442 ... .. m ... 524.3-715
524.3-TI6 (N) ... ... ... ..., 442 ... ... .. i ......... 524.3-716
H24 3-TIT(N) ... .. 442 ... Ir ......... 524.3-717
5243-7IB(N) ... . ... 442 . ........ o ......... 524.3-718
524.3-TI9 (N) ... i 442 ... ... mr ......... 524.3-719
524.3-T20(N) ... ... .. ... ... i, 442 ..., . IOF ... 524.3-720
5243-T21(N) ... e 442 . ... ... Imr ......... 524.3-721
524.3-901 (N) ... ... ... ... ...... ... 442, ........ I ......... 524.3-901
5243002 (N} ... ... 442 .. ... .. oI ......... 524.3-902
524.3-903 (N) ............ e 442 . ..., m ......... 524.3-903
5243004 (N) . ..................... 442 . ....... Imr ......... 524.3-904
5248905 (N) ....................... 442 ..., I ......... 524.3-905
524.3-906 (NY ....................... 442 ... ... ... Imr ......... 524.3-906
524.3-907T(N) ........ ... ... 442 . ..., Im ... 524.3-907
524.3-908(N) ......... ... ... 442 .. ... ... mImr ......... 524.3-908
5243809 (N) ... ..., 442 . ........ Im ......... 524.3-909
524.3-910(N) ... ... ..l 442 ......... mro......... 524.3-910
5243911 (N} ... .. ... ... ..... 442 ... .. m ......... 524.3-911
5243-912(N) ... ... ... 442......... mr......... 524.3-912
5243813 (N) .. ... . ... ... ... 442 . ... .. Imr ......... 524.3-913
5243914 (N) ... .. ... ... ... 442......... m......... 524.3-914
5243916 (N) .............. e 442 . ........ Im ......... 524.3-915

524.3-1001(N) ...l 442 ... Im ... 524.3-1001
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524 3-1002 (N) oot 442......... m ......... 524.3-1002
524.3-1003 (N)  +vovrei i 442 ... .. ... ir ......... 524.3-1003
524 3-1004 (N) ..o 442 ..., .. .. I ......... 524.3-1004
524.3-1005 (N) ..o 442, .. ... .. Im ......... 524.3-1005
524.3-1006 (N) ..o 442......... m......... 524.3-1006
5243-1007T (N} .o 442 ... ... ... m ......... 524.3-1007
524 3-1008 (NY ..o 442 . ........ m ......... 524.3-1008
5243-1101(N)Y ..o 442 ... ... ... mr ......... 524.3-1101
BZA.3-1102 (N «veereen et 442, ... ... m......... 524.3-1102
524.3-1201 (N) .. i v i eiaans 442 ..., .. 19 1§ IR 524.3-1201
524.3-1202 (N)  « i 442 ... .. ..., m......... 524.3-1202
52431203 (N) ..o e 442 ......... m ......... 524.3-1203
524.3-1204 (N} o cieie s 442......... m ......... 524.3-1204
524.4-101(N) oo e 42 ... ..., v ... 524 .4-101
5244201 (N} o ovneieaireennn, 442, .. IV ... 524.4-201
524 4-202 (N) ovv i i 442 ..., ..... vV ... 524.4-202
524 4-203 (N) ..o 442, .. ...... v ......... 524.4-203
524 4-204 (N) ..o 442 ....,.... v ... 524.4-204
524, 4-205(N) .o e 442 . ... v ... 524.4-205
524 4-208 (N) - i e 442 ..., . ..., v .......... 524 .4-206
524.4-207 (N) ©\vviiieiniaaneeeenn. 42 v ... 524.4-207
524 4-301 (N) ...t 442 ..., v ... ...... 524.4-301
524.4-802 (N) .« vvnneeeeanaannnnnn.. 442. ..., v ... 524.4-302
524.4-303 (N) +oviurnieeoeennninnn, 442, ... ... vV 524.4-303
5244401 (N) v 442 .. ... ..., v ... 524.4-401
524 8-101 (N) .. vvvviiei it 442 ..., VIII........ 524.8-101
524 8-102 (N) o oiiiii it 442 ........ VIIO........ 524.8-102
524.8-103 (N} «vvvrrirraraanreennnns 442, ... VIOI........ 524.8-103

¥52510CA) ... 166... ... .. . 1

*¥E25. 10 (A) e e BT 1
52510 {A) .. ... 482 .. 8
525222 (R) ... 442 ... ..... VII........ 524.8-102
52523 (Ry ... 442 ... ,..... VIIL........ 524.8-102
525231 (R) ... e 442.......,. VIIT........ 524.8-102
52524 (R) ... i e 442......... VIOI........ 524 .8-102
525241 (R) ..vvriiee i, 442 ... .. VIII........ 524 8-102
525243 (R) .. oevieii i 442.. ..., ... VIII........ 524.8-102
525244 (R) ...vvieiiiei i 442 ... ... VIID........ 524.8-102
B2B25(R) ... s 442, ... ... VIII........ 524.8-102
525.2B1(R) ... e 442, ... VIII........ 524.8-102
525.252(R) ..o s 442, .., ..... VIH........ 524.8-102
525273 (R) ..o 442 ... ... ... VIIO........ 524.8-102
52528 (R) .. vt 442 ... ... VI ........ 524.8-102
BZ52BL(RY . e 442, . ....... VIOL........ 524 8-102
525282 (R) ... 442 .. .. ... VIH........ 524.8-102
B25.29 (R) .. .ieri i i 442 .., .. ... VII........ 524.8-102
525201 (R) .. vviiiiiii s 442, . .. ... VII........ 524.8-102
525292 (B) .. -viiii i 42, .. ... VIII........ 524.8-102
52530 (RY ..o e 442 .., ...... VIII........ 524.8-102
825301 (R) ..oviii e 442, ., . .... VIII........ 524.8-102
525302 (R ... .. 442 ..., .. .. VIO ........ 524 .8-102
525303 (R) ..cvviiii i i 42, .. ..., VII........ 524.8-102
525304 (R} ... i 442 ... ..., Vil ........ 524.8-102
B2B3LC(R) .. e e 442 ..., VIII........ 524 .8-102
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525311 (RY ......................... 442, ........ VHl........ 524.8-102
625312 (RY ......... ..l 442 . ......., VIII........ 524.8-102
525314 (RY ....... ... ...l 442 ..., VIII........ 524.8-102
B25.316(R) ... 442 . .. ... VIII........ 524.8-102
525316 (R) ......................... 442 ., ..., VIII........ 524 .8-102
52532 (R ... ... 442 ... ... VIII........ 524 .8-102
525321 (R) ... 42 ........ VIII........ 524.8-102
525322(R) ............. .. i 442 ... VIII........ 524 .8-102
525323 (R) ............. e 442 . ....... ViIl........ 524.8-102
525324 (R) ............... . 0l 442 ... .. VIID........ 524.8-102

*¥B25.331 (R) ... ... 442 ... ... VIII........ 524.8-102
52634 (R) ... e 442 ... VIIE........ 524.8-102
52535 (R) ... ...l 442 ..., VIII........ 524.8-102
52636 (R) ...l e 4420 VIII........ 524 .8-102
52837 (R ... ... ..., 442 ... VIII........ 524.8-102
52638 (R) ... ... L4420 VIIT........ 524.8-102
52640 (RY ...l 442 ..., VII........ 524.8-102
5256401 (R} ......... s 442 ..., Vin........ 524.8-102
52547 R) ... 442 ..., VIII........ 524.8-102
525475 (N) ... 442, ........ IX ......... 1
B2BA4B(A) ... ... 442 ... .. IX ... 2

#H526481(R) ... 442 ... ... ... VIL........ 524.8-102

*¥H25482(R) ... 442 ... VII...... L. 524.8-102

*Ha5 485 (R) ... ... 442 ... VHOI........ 524.8-102
526486 (R) ... ... ... ... ... 442 .. ....... VHAI........ 524 .8-102
52649 (RY ... ... .. ... 442, .. VIII........ 524.8-102
82850 (RY ... 442 . ........ VII........ 524.8-102

*525 601 (RY ... ...l 442 . ........ VIOI........ 524.8-102
525502 (R) ........ ... .. i 442 .. .... VIII........ 524.8-102
526503 (R .................. e S442 ... VIIL........ 524.8-102
526504 (R} ... .. i 442 ... ... vifg........ 524.8-102
525515 (AY ... 442 . ........ IX ......... 3
52652 (R) ... 442 ... ... VIIL........ 524.8-102
52571 (A) ... i 447 e 4

62580 (R) ..o e 442 ... VII........ 524.8-102
B26805(R) ...... ... .. ... 442, ... .. VIII........ 524.8-102
52581 (R) ... ...l 442 . ........ VIII........ 524.8-102
82582 (R) ... .. 442 .. ....... VIII........ 524.8-102
52682 (R) ... 442 .. ....... VIII........ 524.8-102
52691 (R) ... ... 442 ... ... VIIE........ 524 .8-102
52618 (A) ... 3BT e 2
526.19(R) ... ... ... 387 ... 3
54001 (R) ... .. 394 ... 12
54002(R) ... ... i 394 L 12
54004 (R) ... ...l 394 ... 12
54006 R) ......... ... 394 ... 12
54010 (R) ... ... . e B394 e 12
54012 (A) ... . 394 .. 7
54016 (R) ... ... . .c.coiiiiiat 394 ... 12
BA1I12(R)Y ... .. 394 ... 12
CYSREE S B 384 .2
54301L(R) ... ... ...l 394 ... 12
543.02(R) ... ... .. e 394 ... 12
54303 (Ry .............. [P 394 ... 12
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543.04 (R} ... ... ...l 394 ... 12
4305 (R) ... 394 ...l 12
54306 (R) ...... ... ... ... 394 ... 12
S43.07(R) ...ovviii i 3 .. 12
54309 (R) ... ...l 394 ... 12
54310 (R) ... .o 394 ... 12
S43.11{(R) ... 3% ... 12
54312 (R) ... 394 ... 12
54313 (R) ....... .. ... ... e 394 ... ... 12
54314 (R) ... ... . e 39 ... 12
S543.15(R) ... ... 394 ... 12
54316 (R) ... ... ...l 394 ... 12
54317 R) ... 394 ... 12
54318 (R) ... ...l 394 . 12
54401 (R) ... . 394 ... 12
54402 (R) ... 394 ... ... 12
544083 (R) ... .. 394 ... 12
54404 (R) ... ... 394 ... 12
544.05(R) ... 394 ... 12
54406 (R) ... ... ... illl 394 ... 12
54407 (R) ... .. ... 394 . 12
54408 (R ... 394 ... 12
S44 09 (RY ... . 394 ... 12
S4410(R) ... 394 ... 12
54411 (RY ... e 394 ... 12
54412 (R) ... 394 .. 12
54413 (R} ..o 394 ... 12
54414 R) ......... . 39 . 12
54415 (A} ... ... 3% ... 8
54416 R) ... ... 394 . ... 12
54417 (R) ... ... i 394 ... 12
B44 18 (R} ... ..o 394 ... 12
54419 (R) ... ... ...l 394, ... 12
5S4420(R) ...... ... 394 ... 12
54423 (R) ... ... 3% 12
54424 (R) ...... ... i 34 ... 12
S4425(R) ... 394 .. ... 12
B4426 (R) ... .. 394 ... 12
54427 (R) ... . 394 .. 12
54428 (R) ... ...l 394 ... 12
54429 (R) ....... ... 394 ... 12
54430 (R) ... 394 ... 12
54431 (R) .......coiiiiiii 394 ... 12
54432 (R) ...... ... 394 ...l 12
54433 (R) ...t 394 12
54434 (R) ... ... ... ...l 394 ... 12
54435 (R) ... ... ... ..o 3. .. 12
54501 (R) ... ... 394 .. 11
B4602 (R} ... ... 394 ... 11
54503 (R) ... 394 ... 11
S46.01 (R} ... .. ... 394 ... 11
546.02 (R) ... ... ... ... 394 ... 11
546.03(R) ...... ...l 394 .. ... 11
54604 (R) ... .. ...l 394 ... 12

9MB6O05(R) ... 94 .. 11
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54606 (R) .......................... 394 . ...l 11
546.095(R)y .................. ... 394 ...l 11
54614 (R) ... i, B9 11
546.20(RY ... 394 ... 12
546.21(R) ... ... ... 394 ... . 11
S46.25 (AY ... 394 ... 9
54626 (R) ...................... ..., 394 ... 12
S4620(RY ... 394 ... 12
54630 (Ry ... ... ..., 394 ... 11
B46.33 (AY ... 394 . ... 10
54634 (RY . ................ ... ... 394 . 12
B4636(R) ................. ... ... 394 ... 12
4638 (RY ... .. 394 ... 12
B46.39(R)Y ... ...l 394 ... ... 12
54640 (R} .......................... 394 .. 12
54641 (RY ... ... 394 ... 12
54701 (R) ............... 394, . ... 11
84702 (Ry ... .. ... ... 394 ... .. 11
S47023(R) ... ... 394 ... 11
S4TO3(R) ... ..o, 394 .. ... ...l 11
54704 Ry ... ... . ... .. 394 ... 11
ST05(R) ... 394 ... 11
54706 (Ry ... ... .. . 394 .. ... 11
S480L(Ry ... ...l 394 . ... 12
4802 (Ry ... ... ... ... 394 ...l 12
54803 (RY ......... . 394 . ... 12
S49.02(A)Y ... 413 .. 1
549.04 (A). ... ... L 2
54910 (R) .. ...... .. ... .. ... 394 . ...l 12
550,041 (N) ..ol 62 ... e 1
557.04 (R) ... ........ccivviinn... 394 ... 12
ST146 (A) ... ... e, (023 2
57421 (A)Y ... . i 138, ... 1
BTB.0L(A) ... 447 . 5
5T6.0LL(NY ... ... o 447 i [
57602 Ry ... .. 394 . ... 12
576.04 (A) ... .. ... 447 e 7
57610 (A) ... ... ... AT 8
576,12 (A) ... ... ... 447 e 9
576.14 (A) ... ... 447 e 10
576.141(N) ... ... 447 e 11
S576.142 (N) ... oo, 447 e 12
STEI43(N) .. 447 e 13
576144 (N ... ... 447 14
57615 (A) ... .. ... 447 15
57616 (A) ... ... .. i 447 16
58501 (RY .......vieeeei s 394 ... 11
585.02(R) ......................... 394 ... 11
58503(R) ... ... ... 394 . ... 11
58504 (R) ... .. ...l 394 ... 11
S870L(R) .. ... . ... 394 ... s i1
58702 (R) ........... ... 394 . i1
S587T.03(RY ... ... .. 394 ... i 11
~ 587.04 () ............ e 394 ... ... 11
58708 (R) ...l 394 ... 11
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59503 (Ry ...............
B9505(R) ...............
89601 (R) ...............
596.02(R) ...............
59603 Ry ...............
89604 R) ...............
89605 (R) ~..............
59701 (R} ...............
59702 R) ...............
B97T03 R) ...............
59704 (R) ...............
59705 (R) ..............s
59706 (R) ...............
S9TO0TR) ... :
59708 (RY ...............
59709 (R) ...............
S597T10(R)Y ........ooo...
89711(R) ...............
597T12¢R) .......ciil
89713 (R) ...............
59714 R) ... ieei. .
59T15(R) ... oot
59716 (R ...............
897.17T[R) ...l
89718 (R) ..............s

59801 (R) ....

605.045 (R)
605.05 (R)

605.07 (R)
605.08 (R)

605.14 (R)
605.16 (R) ...,

605.18 (R)

59802 (R) ...l
59803 (R ...............
59804 (R) ...............
598.05(R) ...............
89B06 (R) ...............
59B07(Ry ...............
59808 (R)Y ...............
59809 R) ...............
59810 (R) ...............
SOBIL(RY ...............
5081Z2Z(R) ...............
59913 (A) ...
603.01 (R ...............
605001 (RY ..............
60501 (RY ...............
60502 (R} ...............
60503 (R) ...............

605.065 (R) ... .. ...

...............

60609 (R) ...............
606.10(R) ...............
605116 (R) ..............

605.17(R) ...............

TABLE 2
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........... 394 ...l 12
........... 394 . ... .. 11
........... 394...... el 11
........... 394 . ... e 11
........... 394 ........cieiiai o 11
........... 394 ...l 11
........... 1 7 I ) |
........... 394 ..., 11
........... 23 7 S | |
........... 32 7 U | |
........... 394, ... . . i 11
........... 394 ... 1
........... 394 . ... 00 11
........... 394 . ... .l 11
........... 3¢ ... 1
........... 394, ......0ciieeaalo 11
........... 394 . ...l 1
........... 394, ... 11
........... 8384 .. .o 11
........... [ 7 S & §
........... 394 ...l 1
........... 894 ......... .l 11
........... 394............ ... 11
........... 394.. ...l 11
........... 12 T: N | |
........... 304 . ... 11
........... 394 . ....... ..o 1
........... 394 ..., 1
........... 394 ... i 11
........... 394, ... s 1
........... 394 ... .. i 11
........... 394 . ... 1T
........... 394, ... e oo 1
........... 394 . ... ... .11
........... 394, ..., e 11
........... 394 . ......... ... 11
........... 394 . ... el 11
........... [ 3 Y
........... 394 ..., 11
........... 394 ... ... i 1
........... 394 . ...l 1
........... 394 . ...l 11
........... 394........ o0l 11
........... 394 . ... 11
........... 394 . ... oo 11
........... 394, ...... il 11
........... 394 ... .0 11
........... 394, ... 11
........... 304 . ...l 1
........... 394, ...l 1D
........... 394 . ... ... el 10
........... 394 . ... i 1
........... 394 ...l 11
........... 394.. ... i 1
........... 8394 . ... i 1
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60519 (RY ... 394 ... ... 11
605.20(R) ... ... e, 394 ... 11
B05.21 (R) oo e 39 .. 11
605225 ¢R) ......... ... ... ... 394 ... 11
G6O7TO0L(R) ... i 394 ... 11
G607.02 (R} ... ... . 394 .............. e 11
60911 (A} ... i S 1
609.166 (A) ...... e 331... . 1
609.32, Subd. 2 (A) ....... ... ... 507 .. 1
609.32, Subd. 4 (A) ................. 50T . 2
609.535, Subd. 2(A) ................ 106 ... .. ... .. 1
609.535, Subd. 3{(A) ........ .. ..., 106 ... i i 2
611.26,Subd. 1 (A) ................. 322 ... 10
B1T.18 (RY « oo XTT o, 7
61718 (R) ... 177 e 7

*#624.701,8ubd. 1 {A) ... L. SAB0 . 2
626.843,8ubd. 1 (A) ................ 478 1
626A.17,Subd. 3(A) ................ 406 ... ... 74
636.16 (R) .......cvviiiiiiiiinnninns 435......... VE ..., 1
638.02, Subd. 3(N) ........ ... ... ... 582 e 1
638.02,8ubd. 4 (N} ................. 882 ... ... .. 1
638.02, Subd. 5 (N} ................. B82 ... ... 1
B41. 11 (A) i e e BTG . 14
B41.165(A) .. 201 .. 2
645.44, Subd. 5 (A) .............. S B8 1
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